LS M670, LO M670, LY M670, LG M670, LP M670
Mini TOPLED®
Non-RoHS compliant version of product will be
discontinued acc. to OS-PD-2005-005.
The product itself will remain within RoHS compliant
version.
Besondere Merkmale
• Gehäusetyp: weißes SMT-Gehäuse, farbloser

-26 Total color tolerance range, delivery in single groups (see page 5)
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 15
Luminous
Intensity1) page 15
IF = 10 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 15
Luminous
Flux2) page 15
IF = 10 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LS M670-H2J2-1
LS M670-J2L1-1
super-red 3.55 ...  7.10
5.60 ...  14.00
15 (typ.)
28 (typ.)
Q62703Q5083
Q62703Q5084
LO M670-H2J2-24
LO M670-J2L1-24
orange 3.55 ...  7.10
5.60 ...  14.00
15 (typ.)
28 (typ.)
Q62703Q5038
Q62703Q5039
LY M670-H2J2-26
LY M670-J2L1-26
yellow 3.55 ...  7.10
5.60 ...  14.00
15 (typ.)
28 (typ.)
Q62703Q5121
Q62703Q5122
LG M670-J2K2-1
LG M670-K2M1-1
green 5.60 ...  11.20
9.00 ...  22.40
25 (typ.)
45 (typ.)
Q62703Q5006
Q62703Q5007
LP M670-G2J1-1 pure green 2.24 ...  5.60 11 (typ.) Q62703Q5061
2005-04-05 2
LS M670, LO M670, LY M670, LG M670, LP M670
Grenzwerte
Maximum Ratings